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Turn Then go X | Total Miles
miles
. Mandarin Landing Shopping Center Start
e | RIGHT on San Jose BIwd (North) 9.0 9.0
RIGHT on Marco Place 0.2 9.2
LEFT on Belole Place 0.3 9.5
RIGHT on Atlantic Blvd (at stop sign) 0.2 9.7
LEFT on Kings Ave (at stop light) 0.3 10.0
RIGHT on Montana Ave (becomes Broadcast PI) 0.4 10.4
LEFT on Prudential Drive (via DCPS parking lot) 0.5 10.9
RIGHT on Main St. (at light) 0.7 11.6
Use sidewalk to cross Main St Bridge
Use Water St/ Newman exit (right) off bridge
RIGHT on Newman St 0.1 11.7
LEFT on Coastline Drive 0.2 11.9
LEFT on Liberty St 0.1 12.0
RIGHT on East Bay St (becomes Gator Bowl Bivd) 1.0 13.0
RIGHT into Metro Park (across from Alltel Stadium) (~50 ft) 13.0
Rest Stop at Metropolitan Park
LEFT on Gator Bowl BIwd (circle Alltel Stadium for 60 miles) 0.3 13.3
RIGHT on A. Phillip Randolph Biwd (at light) 0.2 13.5
LEFT on E. Duval St (at light) 1.0 14.5
LEFT on Laura St (at light) 0.1 14.6
s RIGHT on West Bay St (at light) 0.4 15.0
LEFT on N. Jefferson (at light) 1.0 16.0
Use "95 & Beaches" ramp (left) up Acosta Bridge
Use "13 San Marco Blvd" ramp off Acosta
RIGHT on Prudential Drive (at light) 0.1 16.1
LEFT on Palm Awe 0.5 16.6
LEFT on Lasalle St (at stop sign) (~100 ft) 16.6
2| RIGHT on River Rd. 0.2 16.8
RIGHT on Laverne (at stop sign, becomes River Road) (~50 ft) 16.8
LEFT on River Rd (winding road, stay close to river) 1.0 17.8
LEFT on River Oaks (at stop sign) 0.3 18.1
RIGHT on Hendricks Ave (at stop sign) 0.3 18.4
RIGHT on San Jose BlW (at light, South) 7.1 25.5
RIGHT on Beauclerc Rd (at light) 1.4 26.9
LEFT on Scott Mill Rd (at stop sign) 4.6 31.5
RIGHT on Mandarin Rd (at stop sign) 5.0 36.5
JRIGHT on Mandarin Rd (at Flynn/Mandarin Rd stop sign) 0.1 36.6
RIGHT into Mandarin Park (to pavilion) 0.5 37.1
Rest Stop at Mandarin Park
RIGHT exit Mandarin Park 0.3 37.4
RIGHT on Mandarin Rd 0.4 37.8
RIGHT on San Jose Blwd (becomes SR 13 at bridge) 1.1 38.9
2 [RIGHT on Fruit Cove Rd (at light) 2.3 41.2
LEFT on SR 13 (North, at stop sign) 0.2 41.4
RIGHT on Davis Pond BIwd (at light) 1.3 42.7
RIGHT on Durbin Creek BIwd (at traffic circle) 1.1 43.8
@ STRAIGHT |0on Durbin Creek Bivd (at 4-Way stop signs) 1.3 451
STRAIGHT |on Bishop Estates Rd (at light) 3.9 49.0
RIGHT on SR 13 (North, at stop sign, cross bridge) 0.8 49.8
LEFT on Mandarin Rd (~200 ft after bridge) 0.4 50.2
o LEFT into Mandarin Park (to pavilion) 0.5 50.7
4‘%., Rest Stop at Mandarin Park
RIGHT exit Mandarin Park 0.3 51.0
.;? LEFT on Mandarin Rd (to stop sign) 0.1 51.1
~:LEFT on Mandarin Road (at stop sign) 5.0 56.1
wnen| LEFT on Scott Mill Rd 1.8 57.9
RIGHT on Oak Bluff 0.2 58.1
RIGHT on San Jose Bl (South, at light) 0.3 58.4
LEFT on Hartley Rd (at light) 0.1 58.5
LEFT into Mandarin Landing Shopping Center Finish




